# 01 1] 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 1 12 13 14 15

STOP WATERFRONT  COAL HARBOUR ROBSON PARK PAVILION PROSPECT POINT SECOND BEACH WESTEND SUNSET BEACH BURRARD CENTRAL YALETOWN STADIUM OLYMPIC VILLAGE CHINATOWN GASTOWN CITY CENTRE
8:57 AM 9:03 AM 9:13 AM 9:23 AM 9:32 AM 9:40 AM 9:12 AM CREFAY 8:57 AM 9:09 AM 9:18 AM 9:28 AM 9:00 AM 9:10 AM 9:21 AM
. 9:33 AM 9:39 AM 9:49 AM 9:59 AM 10:08 AM 10:16 AM 9:46 AM 9:53 AM 9:29 AM 9:41 AM 9:50 AM 10:00 AM 9:35 AM 9:45 AM 9:56 AM
First Bus 10:08 AM 10:14 AM 10:24 AM 10:34 AM 10:43 AM 10:51 AM 10:22 AM 10:29 AM 10:03 AM 10:15 AM 10:24 AM 10:34 AM 10:07 AM 10:17 AM 10:28 AM
10:40 AM 10:46 AM 10:56 AM 11:06 AM 11:15 AM 11:23 AM 10:57 AM 11:04 AM 10:39 AM 10:51 AM 11:00 AM 11:10 AM 10:41 AM 10:51 AM 11:02 AM
. 11:14 AM 11:20 AM 11:30 AM 11:40 AM 11:49 AM 11:57 AM 11:29 AM 11:36 AM 11:14 AM 11:26 AM 11:35 AM 11:45 AM 11:17 AM 11:27 AM 11:38 AM
Last Full Loop 11:50 AM 11:56 AM 12:06 PM 12:16 PM 12:25 PM 12:33 PM 12:03 PM 12:10 PM 11:46 AM 11:58 AM 12:07 PM 12:17 PM 11:52 AM 12:02 PM 12:13 PM
12:25 PM 12:31 PM 12:41 PM 12:51 PM 1:00 PM 1:08 PM 12:39 PM 12:46 PM 12:20 PM 12:32 PM 12:41 PM 12:51 PM 12:24 PM 12:34 PM 12:45 PM
. 12:57 PM 1:03 PM 1:.13PM 1:.23 PM 1:.32 PM 1:40 PM 1:14 PM 1.21 PM 12:56 PM 1:.08 PM 1:17 PM 1:27 PM 12:58 PM 1.08 PM 1:19 PM
Last Bus 1:31 PM 1:37 PM 1:47 PM 1:57 PM 2:06 PM 2:14 PM 1:46 PM 1:53 PM 1:31 PM 1:43 PM 1:52 PM 2:02 PM 1:34 PM 1:44 PM 1:55 PM
° 2:07 PM 2:13 PM 2:23 PM 2:33 PM 2:42 PM 2:50 PM 2:20 PM 2:27 PM 2:03 PM 2:15 PM 2:24 PM 2:34 PM 2:09 PM 2:19 PM 2:30 PM
_‘g o 2:42 PM 2:48 PM 2:58 PM 3:08 PM 3:17 PM 3:25 PM 2:56 PM 3:03 PM 2:37 PM 2:49 PM 2:58 PM 3:08 PM 2:41 PM 2:51 PM 3:02 PM
gé % 3:14 PM 3:20 PM 3:30 PM 3:40 PM 3:49 PM 3:57 PM 3:31 PM 3:38 PM 3:13 PM 3:25 PM 3:34 PM 3:44 PM 3:15 PM 3:25 PM 3:36 PM
NS s £ 3:48 PM 3:54 PM 4:04 PM 4:14 PM 4:23 PM 4:31 PM 4:.03 PM 4:10 PM 3:48 PM 4:00 PM 4:09 PM 4:19 PM 3:51 PM 4:.01 PM 4:12 PM
E g § § 4:24 PM 4:30 PM 4:40 PM 4:50 PM 4:59 PM 5:07 PM 4:37 PM 4:44 PM 4:20 PM 4:32 PM 4:41 PM 4:51 PM 4:26 PM 4:36 PM 4:47 PM
§; §_§ (E“_ 4:59 PM 5:05 PM 5:15 PM 5:25 PM 5:34 PM 5:42 PM 5:13 PM 5:20 PM 4:54 PM 5:06 PM 5:15 PM 5:25 PM 4:58 PM 5:08 PM 5:19 PM
§ ';G(: _‘éi -(:0“ 5:31 PM 5:37 PM 5:47 PM 5:57 PM 6:06 PM 6:14 PM 5:48 PM 5:55 PM 5:30 PM 5:42 PM 5:51 PM 6:01 PM 5:32 PM 5:42 PM 5:53 PM
E § § % 6:05 PM 6:11 PM 6:21 PM 6:31 PM 6:40 PM 6:48 PM 6:20 PM - 6:05 PM 6:17 PM 6:26 PM 6:36 PM 6:08 PM 6:18 PM 6:29 PM
3§33 - - - - - - 6:54 PM - - - - - 6:43 PM 6:53 PM 7:04 PM
Ends At Sunset Beach Sunset Beach Sunset Beach Sunset Beach Sunset Beach Sunset Beach Sunset Beach Waterfront Waterfront Waterfront Waterfront Waterfront Waterfront Waterfront Waterfront



